
Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad(VWest), Mumbai400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 

YEAR: 2025- 26 
MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN 

Admission Fees: Rs 50,000/-Mode of payment online 

Date of payment: 31st May, 2025 to Tuesday, 3rd June,2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) 
Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as 
canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the 
website for regular updates. 

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/ 

Sr.no 

1 

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. 
(University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant 
documents). 

2 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

CLASS: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
(PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) 

9 

10 

11 

Student 
Registration 

No 

3723070 
3716197 
3706389 
3653031 
3711916 
3719911 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

3580357 
3580405 
3716197 
3658521 

Merit List - | 

3696488 
Total 

Prof (Dr) Moushumi Datta Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Student Full Name 

KEVAL HITESH GATECHA 

DIVYA AMIT KUNDU 

SHREYA NARENDRA PATEL 

PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA INGALE 

AVESHEE. GARG 
DISHA BHARATKUMAR BHANDARI 

SWATI RAJENDRA PATWA 
ZUNAID JAKIR PATEL 

tAGIHDAS KHANDWALA COLEOE OF COMMERCE ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDAES AND SHANTABEN NAGANDAS KHANDWALA OLEGE OF SCIENCE AUTONOMOLS) MALAD W) MUMBA 4O OA 

JAYNIT DEEPAK GANDHI 
SHIMIN IRAM SIDDIQUI 
ALFIYA AFZAL SHAIKH 

11 

Marks Total 
Obtained Marks 

608 

492 

394 

439 

357 

412 

402 

406 

395 

386 

371 

700 

600 

500 

600 

500 

600 

600 

Date :31st May 2025 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Percentage 

86.86 

82 

78.8 

73.17 

71.4 

68.67 

67.83 

67.67 

65.83 

64.33 

61.83 
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