## Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben

## Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous)

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S. (INDIA)

Merit List - I

Date : 31st May 2025

YEAR : 2025 - 26 MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN

## CLASS: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT)

Admission Fees: Rs 50,000/- Mode of payment online

Date of payment: 31<sup>st</sup> May, 2025 to Tuesday, 3<sup>rd</sup> June , 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents).

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter.

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	Percentage
1	3723070	KEVAL HITESH GATECHA	608	700	86.86
2	3716197	DIVYA AMIT KUNDU	492	600	82
3	3706389	SHREYA NARENDRA PATEL	394	500	78.8
4	3653031	PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA INGALE	439	600	73.17
5	3711916	AVESHEE . GARG	357	500	71.4
6	3719911	DISHA BHARATKUMAR BHANDARI	412	600	68.67
7	3580357	SWATI RAJENDRA PATWA	402	600	67.83
8	3580405	ZUNAID JAKIR PATEL	406	600	67.67
9	3716197	JAYNIT DEEPAK GANDHI	395	600	65.83
10	3658521	SHIMIN IRAM SIDDIQUI	386	600	
11	3696488	ALFIYA AFZAL SHAIKH			64.33
	Total	11	371	600	61.83

Watta

Prof (Dr) Moushumi Datta Principal

PRINCIPAL MAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA GOLLEGE OF SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS) MALAD (W). MJMBAI - 400 064.

NM